
RC Pro Series Mid Atlantic Division Round 2

Round

2
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

4

TQ: Kathuria, Ro 16/6:21.985

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

0  06/29/2013

Pro Nitro Buggy (B Main)

Timing and Scoring by www.RCScoringPro.com
Ser#

Race Time

Lightfoot, Tony 1 1 35 15:00.983 24.494 24.626 24.813 924.933

Stone, Glen 2 2 34 15:17.850 24.920 25.052 25.295 1025.489

Miller, Jay 4 3 33 15:20.768 24.871 25.309 25.704 1226.010

Sneed, Jason 6 4 32 15:27.042 25.453 25.914 26.244 1426.597

McDonald, Paul 7 5 30 15:02.407 25.807 26.207 26.733 1527.182

Liverman, Larry 3 6 29 15:25.398 24.705 24.861 25.038 1125.142

Cobb, Brian 5 7 22 11:23.547 25.134 25.442 25.735 1325.983

RC Pro Series Mid Atlantic Division Round 2

Round

7
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

4

TQ: Kathuria, Ro 16/6:21.985

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

0  06/29/2013

Pro Nitro Buggy (A Main)

Timing and Scoring by www.RCScoringPro.com
Ser#

Race Time

Miskolczi. Brian 4 1 37 15:20.984 23.477 23.691 23.845 423.961

Mihelich, Rusty 3 2 35 15:23.974 24.082 24.202 24.329 324.405

Stone, Glen 10 3 31 14:44.315 25.365 25.654 26.028 Bump26.359

Miller. Jay 11 4 30 15:15.248 999.000  Bump 

Peregoy, Joe 8 5 29 15:21.279 24.664 25.300 25.793 826.156

Woodyard, Austin 2 6 26 11:15.035 24.251 24.407 24.715 224.958

Holmes, Roger 6 7 26 14:25.495 190.460 24.114 24.319 24.526 624.773

Sprinkle, Shane 5 8 26 15:28.308 253.273 24.728 25.288 25.537 525.789

Kathuria, Ro 1 9 0   1 

Reynolds, Ralph 7 10 0   7 

RC Pro Series Mid Atlantic Division Round 2

Round

4
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

4

TQ: Miskolczi. Brian 16/6:24.012

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

0  06/29/2013

Pro Nitro Truggy (A Main)

Timing and Scoring by www.RCScoringPro.com
Ser#

Race Time

Miskolczi. Brian 1 1 74 30:05.518 23.134 23.234 23.348 123.439

Woodyard, Austin 2 2 74 30:06.942 1.424 22.830 22.988 23.123 223.229

Lee, Dave 4 3 70 30:09.711 23.752 23.933 24.079 424.167

Miller, Jason 7 4 70 30:10.047 0.336 24.142 24.240 24.314 724.367

Lightfoot, Tony 8 5 69 30:11.475 24.168 24.249 24.373 824.476

Reynolds, Ralph 5 6 68 30:02.336 23.332 23.673 23.855 523.959

Allman, Homer 3 7 67 30:20.947 23.644 23.811 23.944 324.040

Ayers, BJ 10 8 63 30:17.178 25.953 25.999 26.120 1026.224

Cobb, Brian 6 9 26 11:00.643 24.286 24.514 24.635 624.742

McDonald, Paul 9 10 20 14:27.378 25.465 26.067 27.376 932.540

Hester, Brandon 11 11 0   11 



RC Pro Series Mid Atlantic Division Round 2

Round

8
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

4

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

0  06/29/2013

Pro E Buggy (A3 Main)

Timing and Scoring by www.RCScoringPro.com
Ser#

Race Time

Miskolczi. Brian 1 1 0 0.000   1 

Mihelich, Rusty 2 2 0 0.000   2 

Sprinkle, Shane 3 3 0 0.000   3 

Stone, Glen 4 4 0 0.000   4 

Allman, Homer 5 5 0 0.000   5 

Krickler, Kash 6 6 0 0.000   6 

Reynolds, Ralph 7 7 0 0.000   7 

Cobb, Brian 8 8 0 0.000   8 

Miller, Jay 9 9 0 0.000   9 

Miller, Jason 10 10 0 0.000   10 

Lee, Dave 11 11 0 0.000   11 

Blair, JD 12 12 0 0.000   12 

Moshier, Mikal 13 13 0 0.000   13 

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

Pro E Buggy

RC Pro Series Mid Atlantic Division Round 2

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/TimeTie Breaker:

0

10:20.847Miskolczi. Brian 1 10:09.853 100 100 100 200126 26 1 52/1230.7001.

7:55.364Mihelich, Rusty 9 10:23.664 92 99 99 198220 26 2 26/623.6642.

10:20.719Sprinkle, Shane 5 10:08.103 96 98 98 196324 25 3 25/608.1033.

10:10.148Stone, Glen 4 10:09.995 97 97 97 194424 25 4 49/1220.1434.

10:07.417Allman, Homer 3 10:02.818 98 95 96 194624 24 5 24/607.4175.

10:06.776Miller, Jason 2 10:11.850 99 94 91 193724 24 10 48/1218.6266.

10:21.648Reynolds, Ralph 6 10:15.208 95 96 94 191524 25 7 49/1236.8567.

10:09.677Lee, Dave 7 10:16.097 94 93 90 187823 24 11 47/1225.7748.

0.000Krickler, Kash 11 90 91 95 186100 6 0/0.0009.

10:16.270Miller, Jay 8 6:51.357 93 92 92 185922 16 9 38/1027.62710.

6:43.439Cobb, Brian 10 91 90 93 1841114 8 14/403.43911.

0.000Blair, JD 12 89 89 89 178120 12 0/0.00012.

0.000Moshier, Mikal 13 88 88 88 176130 13 0/0.00013.



RC Pro Series Mid Atlantic Division Round 2

Round

5
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

4

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

0  06/29/2013

Pro E Buggy (A2 Main)

Timing and Scoring by www.RCScoringPro.com
Ser#

Race Time

Miskolczi. Brian 1 1 26 10:09.853 23.311 19.860 21.760 122.502

Mihelich, Rusty 2 2 26 10:23.664 13.811 23.472 20.121 22.021 222.722

Sprinkle, Shane 3 3 25 10:08.103 23.892 20.434 22.301 323.069

Stone, Glen 4 4 25 10:09.995 1.892 24.335 20.883 22.768 423.461

Reynolds, Ralph 7 5 25 10:15.208 7.105 23.490 20.546 22.360 723.102

Allman, Homer 5 6 24 10:02.818 23.663 20.439 22.463 523.364

Miller, Jason 10 7 24 10:11.850 9.032 24.346 21.238 23.149 1024.029

Lee, Dave 11 8 24 10:16.097 13.279 24.349 21.262 23.174 1124.052

Miller, Jay 9 9 16 6:51.357 24.870 21.773 24.193 925.482

Krickler, Kash 6 10 0   6 

Cobb, Brian 8 11 0   8 

Blair, JD 12 12 0   12 

Moshier, Mikal 13 13 0   13 

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

Pro E Buggy

RC Pro Series Mid Atlantic Division Round 2

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/TimeTie Breaker:

0

10:20.847Miskolczi. Brian 1 10:09.853 100 100 0 200126 26 52/1230.7001.

10:10.148Stone, Glen 4 10:09.995 97 97 0 194424 25 49/1220.1432.

10:20.719Sprinkle, Shane 5 10:08.103 96 98 0 194324 25 49/1228.8223.

10:07.417Allman, Homer 3 10:02.818 98 95 0 193624 24 48/1210.2354.

10:06.776Miller, Jason 2 10:11.850 99 94 0 193724 24 48/1218.6265.

10:21.648Reynolds, Ralph 6 10:15.208 95 96 0 191524 25 49/1236.8566.

7:55.364Mihelich, Rusty 9 10:23.664 92 99 0 191220 26 46/1099.0287.

10:09.677Lee, Dave 7 10:16.097 94 93 0 187823 24 47/1225.7748.

10:16.270Miller, Jay 8 6:51.357 93 92 0 185922 16 38/1027.6279.

6:43.439Cobb, Brian 10 91 90 0 1811114 14/403.43910.

0.000Krickler, Kash 11 90 91 0 181100 0/0.00011.

0.000Blair, JD 12 89 89 0 178120 0/0.00012.

0.000Moshier, Mikal 13 88 88 0 176130 0/0.00013.



RC Pro Series Mid Atlantic Division Round 2

Round

1
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

4

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

0  06/29/2013

Pro E Buggy (A1 Main)

Timing and Scoring by www.RCScoringPro.com
Ser#

Race Time

Miskolczi. Brian 1 1 26 10:20.847 23.674 20.103 21.999 122.716

Miller, Jason 10 2 24 10:06.776 24.425 21.635 23.312 1023.974

Allman, Homer 5 3 24 10:07.417 0.641 23.831 20.730 22.643 523.443

Stone, Glen 4 4 24 10:10.148 3.372 24.736 21.315 23.288 424.031

Sprinkle, Shane 3 5 24 10:20.719 13.943 24.487 21.061 23.214 324.125

Reynolds, Ralph 7 6 24 10:21.648 14.872 23.942 20.916 22.906 723.796

Lee, Dave 11 7 23 10:09.677 24.601 21.680 23.504 1124.277

Miller, Jay 9 8 22 10:16.270 24.797 21.766 23.733 924.732

Mihelich, Rusty 2 9 20 7:55.364 23.731 20.313 22.274 223.047

Cobb, Brian 8 10 14 6:43.439 24.969 21.764 24.078 8 

Krickler, Kash 6 11 0   6 

Blair, JD 12 12 0   12 

Moshier, Mikal 13 13 0   13 

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

Pro E Buggy

RC Pro Series Mid Atlantic Division Round 2

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/TimeTie Breaker:

0

10:20.847Miskolczi. Brian 1 100 0 0 100026 26/620.8471.

10:06.776Miller, Jason 2 99 0 0 99024 24/606.7762.

10:07.417Allman, Homer 3 98 0 0 98024 24/607.4173.

10:10.148Stone, Glen 4 97 0 0 97024 24/610.1484.

10:20.719Sprinkle, Shane 5 96 0 0 96024 24/620.7195.

10:21.648Reynolds, Ralph 6 95 0 0 95024 24/621.6486.

10:09.677Lee, Dave 7 94 0 0 94023 23/609.6777.

10:16.270Miller, Jay 8 93 0 0 93022 22/616.2708.

7:55.364Mihelich, Rusty 9 92 0 0 92020 20/475.3649.

6:43.439Cobb, Brian 10 91 0 0 91014 14/403.43910.

0.000Krickler, Kash 11 90 0 0 9000 0/0.00011.

0.000Blair, JD 12 89 0 0 8900 0/0.00012.

0.000Moshier, Mikal 13 88 0 0 8800 0/0.00013.



RC Pro Series Mid Atlantic Division Round 2

Round

6
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

4

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

0  06/29/2013

4wd SCT (A2 Main)

Timing and Scoring by www.RCScoringPro.com
Ser#

Race Time

Miskolczi. Brian 1 1 17 7:06.906 24.837 25.414 25.659 126.055

Stone, Glen 3 2 16 6:50.388 25.681 25.890 26.198 326.885

Woodyard, Colin 4 3 16 7:08.513 18.125 25.822 26.431 26.803 428.076

Woodyard, Curtis 2 4 14 5:47.050 25.237 25.502 25.687 2 

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

4wd SCT

RC Pro Series Mid Atlantic Division Round 2

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/TimeTie Breaker:

0

10:17.787Miskolczi. Brian 1 7:06.906 100 100 0 200124 17 41/1044.6931.

10:26.467Stone, Glen 2 6:50.388 99 99 0 198224 16 40/1036.8552.

10:21.652Woodyard, Colin 4 7:08.513 97 98 0 195323 16 39/1050.1653.

9:41.646Woodyard, Curtis 3 5:47.050 98 97 0 195423 14 37/928.6964.

RC Pro Series Mid Atlantic Division Round 2

Round

3
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

4

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

0  06/29/2013

4wd SCT (A1 Main)

Timing and Scoring by www.RCScoringPro.com
Ser#

Race Time

Miskolczi. Brian 1 1 24 10:17.787 25.040 25.187 25.365 125.565

Stone, Glen 3 2 24 10:26.467 8.680 25.683 25.856 26.019 326.152

Woodyard, Curtis 2 3 23 9:41.646 25.018 25.222 25.451 225.713

Woodyard, Colin 4 4 23 10:21.652 40.006 26.401 26.713 26.924 427.204

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

4wd SCT

RC Pro Series Mid Atlantic Division Round 2

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/TimeTie Breaker:

0

10:17.787Miskolczi. Brian 1 100 0 0 100024 24/617.7871.

10:26.467Stone, Glen 2 99 0 0 99024 24/626.4672.

9:41.646Woodyard, Curtis 3 98 0 0 98023 23/581.6463.

10:21.652Woodyard, Colin 4 97 0 0 97023 23/621.6524.


